
2017/2018 HOT LUNCH SCHEDULE 

GRADE GROUP PROPOSED DATES 
COORDINATING 

PARENT 
MEAL PLAN 

K/1 
Wednesday, Dec. 6 
Thursday, Jan. 18 

  

2/4 
Thursday, Oct. 5 

Thursday, Oct. 19** 
  

3 
Thursday, Nov. 2 

Wednesday, Nov. 22 
  

5/6 
Thursday, Feb. 15 

Wednesday, Feb. 28 
  

7/8 
Thursday, Mar. 8 

Thursday, Mar. 15 
  

9/10 
Thursday, Apr. 12 
Thursday, Apr. 26 

  

11/12 
Thursday, May 10 
Thursday, May 24 

  

 


